1/5/2025

20 SPOT

5SPOT

BINGO

BOTTOM S

PENNY

PIX6

Regular

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

20 SPOT

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:
BINGO
BINGO
BINGO

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PIX6

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

NumOfNums

20

(&)

40

=
O WO ~NOOOA~WNDNLEPR

a b wnN Pk

40

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$115.00

$115.00
$10.00

$10.00
$0.50
$0.40
$0.10

$1.00
$21.00

$21.00
$161.50

$161.50
$469.00

$469.00
$4.75
$1.50
$664.25
$87.35
$1.50
$12.00
$15.75
$1.25
$4.25
$4.50

$797.10
$91.15
$65.75
$178.00
$66.00
$5.60

$406.50
$17.00

$17.00

$1,998.10

Winners
$35.00

$35.(
$0.00

$0.(
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$30.50

$30.5
$1,474.08

$1,474.C
$5.25
$0.00
$468.76
$38.16
$0.13
$4.50
$1.30
$0.25
$0.00
$0.00

$518.:
$162.56
$16.12
$186.72
$89.80
$0.00

$455.
$34.00

$34.(

$2,547.1



