

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$115.00	\$35.00
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$115.00	\$35.00
	5 SPOT	5	\$10.00	\$0.00
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$10.00	\$0.00
	BINGO	4	\$0.50	\$0.00
	BINGO	5	\$0.40	\$0.00
	BINGO	8	\$0.10	\$0.00
BINGO	Totals:		\$1.00	\$0.00
	BOTTOM S	40	\$21.00	\$0.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$21.00	\$0.00
	PENNY	8	\$161.50	\$30.50
PENNY	Totals:		\$161.50	\$30.50
	PIX6	6	\$469.00	\$1,474.08
PIX6	Totals:		\$469.00	\$1,474.08
	Regular	1	\$4.75	\$5.25
	Regular	2	\$1.50	\$0.00
	Regular	3	\$664.25	\$468.76
	Regular	4	\$87.35	\$38.16
	Regular	5	\$1.50	\$0.13
	Regular	6	\$12.00	\$4.50
	Regular	7	\$15.75	\$1.30
	Regular	8	\$1.25	\$0.25
	Regular	9	\$4.25	\$0.00
	Regular	10	\$4.50	\$0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$797.10	\$518.36
	SPOTLITE	1	\$91.15	\$162.56
	SPOTLITE	2	\$65.75	\$16.12
	SPOTLITE	3	\$178.00	\$186.72
	SPOTLITE	4	\$66.00	\$89.80
	SPOTLITE	5	\$5.60	\$0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$406.50	\$455.20
	TOP S	40	\$17.00	\$34.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$17.00	\$34.00
<u>Grand Totals:</u>			\$1,998.10	\$2,547.10